DAN Europe Foundation

Registered address and Headquarters

"DAN Building" - Sir Ugo Mifsud Street, Ta'Xbiex, XBX 1431, Malta Phone +356 2016 1600 - Fax +356 2016 1699

Continental Operations Office

C/da Padune, 11 - 64026 Roseto degli Abruzzi (TE) Italy Phone +39 085 893 0333 - Fax +39 085 893 0050

C.F. 91003700670

Skype: Dan_europe_foundation mail@daneurope.org



AVIDAG MEGED 13 3654879 PARDES HANA ISRAEL

Confirmation of DAN Europe Foundation and the insurance coverage provided by IDA Insurance Limited

MEMBER NAME: AVIDAG

MEMBERSHIP NUMBER: 965132.051224.Club

VALID FROM 00:00:00 CET of 06/12/2023 to 23:59:59 CET of 05/12/2024

NATIONAL EMERGENCIES:

INTERNATIONAL EMERGENCIES: +39 0642115685

It is confirmed that the Organisation mentioned above is recognized by DAN Europe Foundation and has stipulated an insurance cover provided by IDA Insurance Limited, specifically for the performance of underwater activities. Coverage details are described in the Insurance Policy Certificate which is viewable in the MyDAN reserved area.

DAN Europe Foundation Your buddy in dive safety



In case of emergency, contact the emergency telephone or email. These are monitored 24/7.

Name AVIDAG

DAN ID 965132 Plan Club member Dm

Valid from 06/12/2023 to 05/12/2024 National info - line tel +972-39150870

National Emergencies tel

International Emergencies tel +39 0642115685
Emergencies e-mail emergency@daneurope.org

DAN Europe - www.daneurope.org